
9th Science Factory + BrainSTIM 2023, initial program
Espoo, Finland

Sat 27 May Sun 28 May Mon 29 May Tue 30 May Wed 31 May Thu 1 June Fri 2 June Sat 3 June*
8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

21:00

22:00

Teaching + chairing 

Teaching + chairing Teaching + chairing 
Oral presentations by 

students

BrainSTIM conference
Science Factory          Science Factory          Science Factory          Science Factory          Science Factory

Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast
*Optional for Science 

Factory participants

Hands-on at Aalto 

campus

Minigroup: Introductions 

and preparations
Parallels Parallels

Minigroup: 

Preparations for 24/7

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

Data analysis workshop 

at Aalto campus

TMS–EEG demo

BrainSTIM program BrainSTIM program

Opening Teaching + chairing 

Parallels

Teaching + chairing 
Minigroup: 

Preparations for 24/7Posters A + coffee
Minigroup: Mentoring

Coffee break
Coffee break

Outdoor activities
Teaching + chairing Posters B + coffee Parallels

Teaching + chairing Dinner at Aalto campus

Optional hike, dinner in 

an authentic Finnish kota

Outdoor activities Minigroup:

 24/7 presentations

Bus to Nuuksio
Dinner Dinner

Boat to dinner + 

conference dinner

ClosingCheck-in

Get-together 

at Aalto campus

Microposters by the lake
Dinner

Relaxing by the lake, 

possibility for sauna

Party

Relaxing by the bonfire, 

possibility for sauna Bus to Aalto campus


