

# 9th Science Factory + BrainSTIM 2023, initial program

Espoo, Finland

							BrainSTIM conference	
Science Factory		Science Factory		Science Factory		Science Factory		
Sat 27 May	Sun 28 May	Mon 29 May	Tue 30 May	Wed 31 May	Thu 1 June	Fri 2 June	Sat 3 June*	
8:00			Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast		
9:00		Opening	TMS-EEG demo	Teaching + chairing	Teaching + chairing			
10:00	Hands-on at Aalto campus Data analysis workshop at Aalto campus							
11:00		Minigroup: Introductions and preparations	Parallels	Parallels	Minigroup: Preparations for 24/7			
12:00		Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch			
13:00		Teaching + chairing	Teaching + chairing	Oral presentations by students	Parallels	BrainSTIM program	BrainSTIM program	
14:00				Teaching + chairing	Minigroup: Preparations for 24/7			
15:00		Posters A + coffee	Minigroup: Mentoring		Coffee break			
16:00		Outdoor activities	Coffee break	Posters B + coffee	Parallels			
17:00		Dinner at Aalto campus	Teaching + chairing	Outdoor activities	Minigroup: 24/7 presentations			
18:00		Bus to Nuuksio	Dinner	Dinner	Closing			
19:00		Check-in			Dinner	Boat to dinner + conference dinner		
20:00	Get-together at Aalto campus	Microposters by the lake	Optional hike, dinner in an authentic Finnish kota		Dinner			
21:00		Relaxing by the lake, possibility for sauna	Relaxing by the bonfire, possibility for sauna	Party	Bus to Aalto campus			
22:00								

\*Optional for Science Factory participants